Agenda

Advisory Committee

of the Connecticut Bioscience Innovation Fund

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Note:

Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 15, 2015
10:00 a.m.

Board Room
Connecticut Innovations
865 Brook Street
Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Call to Order

CI/CBIF Operational Update

Approval of the January 21, 2015 CBIF Advisory Committee
Regular Meeting Minutes

CBIF Annual Legislative Report

Strategic Project: “PITCH” presented by Dr. Craig Crews (Yale) and
Dr. Dennis Wright (UConn)

Update on University terms

Other Business, Adjournment & Lunch

Date of next Advisory Committee Meeting: June 3, 2015 (In person)



